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Clt Apellidos y nombre Federación Club Manga 1 Manga 2 Tiempo Diferencia

  Skijöring  

1 PASTRANA GONZALEZ ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE 12:08.51 11:02.64 23:11.15

2 GOMEZ BLANCO JORGE VASCA HOTZA 12:03.51 12:19.46 24:22.97 1:11.82

3 HÍPOLA NAVAZO DAVID MADRILEÑA CROSSMADRID 12:56.35 11:53.69 24:50.04 1:38.89

4 MEDIAVILLA GUTIÉRREZ ISMAEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 12:46.64 13:53.69 26:40.33 3:29.18

5 SORRON IBARRA LARRAITZ VASCA HOTZA 13:52.77 14:01.79 27:54.56 4:43.41

Abandonos - Manga 2 (1)

MEDIAVILLA REBECA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CD CANICROSS BURGOS 38:11.96 DNF

  SP4  

1 MEDIAVILLA GUTIÉRREZ ISMAEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 10:14.29 9:56.53 20:10.82

2 ALMAGRO LOPEZ JOSE IGNACIO MADRILEÑA CROSSMADRID 10:20.03 11:14.43 21:34.46 1:23.64

3 ALONSO ROBERTO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 10:58.92 12:02.01 23:00.93 2:50.11

4 ARMENDARIZ ITOITZ HOTZA 11:50.66 12:46.14 24:36.80 4:25.98

5 PIÑEIRO PÉREZ ÓSCAR GALLEGA KENNEL DEN 13:36.12 12:47.10 26:23.22 6:12.40

6 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 17:22.04 16:37.05 33:59.09 13:48.27

7 TASCON JOSÉ ANTONIO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 18:23.09 16:19.76 34:42.85 14:32.03

8 MARCOS ARIAS ROBERTO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 20:27.90 20:19.09 40:46.99 20:36.17

Ausentes - Manga 2 (1)

RUBIO SAINZ ELENA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 18:56.51 DNS

  SP2   

1 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO GALLEGA ACADE 12:30.60 12:42.20 25:12.80

2 MENÉNDEZ SADORNIL ADRIÁN CASTILLA Y LEÓN CD CANICROSS BURGOS 13:43.70 14:25.71 28:09.41 2:56.61

3 DA SILVA ANDRÉ FILIPE COSTA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CDTHM 14:14.15 14:06.13 28:20.28 3:07.48

4 HÍPOLA NAVAZO DAVID MADRILEÑA CROSSMADRID 14:27.73 14:02.11 28:29.84 3:17.04

5 GONZÁLEZ FLÓREZ CARLOS CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 14:47.44 15:29.96 30:17.40 5:04.60

6 GARCIA BELTRAN JOSE CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB CANICROSS BURGOS 16:10.95 16:00.49 32:11.44 6:58.64

7 MARTÍN LÓPEZ JAVIER CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 16:33.20 15:47.67 32:20.87 7:08.07

8 GARCIA COLLADO ESTEBAN INDEPENDIENTE 17:40.86 17:50.78 35:31.64 10:18.84

9 NAVIA ZAFRA IVÁN INDEPENDIENTE 18:37.51 19:11.90 37:49.41 12:36.61

10 CALDERÓN MÁRQUEZ ÓSCAR MADRILEÑA CROSSMADRID 23:30.81 22:49.71 46:20.52 21:07.72

  SP4N  

1 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 17:22.04 16:37.05 33:59.09

2 MARCOS ARIAS ROBERTO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 20:27.90 20:19.09 40:46.99 6:47.90

Ausentes - Manga 2 (1)

RUBIO SAINZ ELENA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 18:56.51 DNS
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Clt Apellidos y nombre Federación Club Manga 1 Manga 2 Tiempo Diferencia

  Canicross Hombres   

1 PIÑEIRO PÉREZ ÓSCAR KENNEL DEN 14:04.47 13:27.75 27:32.22

2 LOBATO VERDE CARLOS MIGUEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 16:15.53 15:34.09 31:49.62 4:17.40

3 SUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ ABEL ASTURIANA CAP MUSHING 16:58.27 16:18.68 33:16.95 5:44.73

4 MENÉNDEZ LUNA ESDRAS CASTILLA Y LEÓN CD CANICROSS BURGOS 19:14.93 15:33.12 34:48.05 7:15.83

5 SÁNCHEZ MARQUES ISMAEL MADRILEÑA CROSSMADRID 18:08.44 17:37.11 35:45.55 8:13.33

6 QUINTANA MARTÍNEZ DIEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO MUSHING MONTAÑA 20:14.39 18:09.89 38:24.28 10:52.06

7 ÁLVAREZ REDONDO ÁLVARO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB DEPORTIVO MUSHING MONTAÑA 21:54.45 20:56.42 42:50.87 15:18.65

8 DEL PRADO GONZÁLEZ LUIS MANUEL CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 22:44.57 27:40.80 50:25.37 22:53.15

  Canicross Mujeres  

1 TOURIÑO FERREIRÓS MÓNICA GALLEGA KENNEL DEN 16:41.44 15:20.28 32:01.72

2 MEDIAVILLA REBECA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 24:34.27 22:37.09 47:11.36 15:09.64

3 MENÉS VELILLA AINHOA CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 27:03.79 25:42.23 52:46.02 20:44.30

  SP4 CyL  

1 MEDIAVILLA GUTIÉRREZ ISMAEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 10:14.29 9:56.53 20:10.82

2 ALONSO ROBERTO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 10:58.92 12:02.01 23:00.93 2:50.11

3 TASCON JOSÉ ANTONIO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 18:23.09 16:19.76 34:42.85 14:32.03

  SP4N CyL  

1 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 17:22.04 16:37.05 33:59.09

2 MARCOS ARIAS ROBERTO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 20:27.90 20:19.09 40:46.99 6:47.90

Ausentes - Manga 2 (1)

RUBIO SAINZ ELENA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 18:56.51 DNS

  SP2 CyL  

1 MENÉNDEZ SADORNIL ADRIÁN CASTILLA Y LEÓN CD CANICROSS BURGOS 13:43.70 14:25.71 28:09.41

2 DA SILVA ANDRÉ FILIPE COSTA CASTILLA Y LEÓN CDTHM 14:14.15 14:06.13 28:20.28 10.87

3 GONZÁLEZ FLÓREZ CARLOS CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 14:47.44 15:29.96 30:17.40 2:07.99

4 GARCIA BELTRAN JOSE CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB CANICROSS BURGOS 16:10.95 16:00.49 32:11.44 4:02.03

5 MARTÍN LÓPEZ JAVIER CASTILLA Y LEÓN CANICROSS BURGOS 16:33.20 15:47.67 32:20.87 4:11.46

  Canicross Hombres CyL  

1 LOBATO VERDE CARLOS MIGUEL CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB MUSHING LEÓN 16:15.53 15:34.09 31:49.62

2 MENÉNDEZ LUNA ESDRAS CASTILLA Y LEÓN CD CANICROSS BURGOS 19:14.93 15:33.12 34:48.05 2:58.43

3 ÁLVAREZ REDONDO ÁLVARO CASTILLA Y LEÓN CLUB DEPORTIVO MUSHING MONTAÑA 21:54.45 20:56.42 42:50.87 11:01.25


